
Event Date Time Location

Kick-Off Workshop/Registration Sunday, April 13 12:30-2:30pm Velocity Sports Performance Irvine

Practice- Routine 1 Sunday, April 27 12:00-3:00pm Velocity Sports Performance Irvine

Practice- Routine 1 Sunday, May 18 12:00-3:00pm Velocity Sports Performance Irvine

LA KISS GAME PERFORMANCE Sunday, May 25 5pm Kick-Off
Call Time TBD

Honda Center
Anaheim, CA

Practice- Routine 2 Sunday, June 1 12:00-3:00pm Velocity Sports Performance Irvine

Practice- Routine 2 Sunday, June 8 12:00-3:00pm Velocity Sports Performance Irvine

LA KISS GAME PERFORMANCE Saturday, June 14 7pm Kick-Off
Call Time TBD

Honda Center
Anaheim, CA

Practice- Routine 3 Sunday, June 22 12:00-3:00pm Velocity Sports Performance Irvine

Practice- Routine 3 Sunday, June 29 12:00-3:00pm Velocity Sports Performance Irvine

LA KISS GAME PERFORMANCE Saturday, July 19 7pm Kick-Off
Call Time TBD

Honda Center
Anaheim, CA

Practice Sunday, July 27 12:00-3:00pm TBD

HALFTIME PERFORMANCE 
SHOWCASE: “DANCE MANIA”

Sunday, August 3 7pm Game Stub Hub Center: Chivas USA Game

JUNIOR DANCERS SCHEDULE
12:00-3:00PM

LA KISS JUNIOR DANCERS

JOIN ON SUNDAY, JUNE 1st!

Come and join the LA KISS Junior Dancers 
and represent the hottest new brand in the 

sports industry! 

Open to dancers ages 7-17!

Cost: $350
Includes:

- 6-8 Dance Clinics 
- 3 Rocking Routines
- Performances at 3 Games
- Uniform and Pom Poms
- 1 Dancer Ticket
          *payment plans available

Contact: Lindsay@Lakissfootball.com for full program details or to reserve a spot!

40 Tesla, Irvine, CA 92618

12:00-3:00PM


